
FROM TO MODE OF HOLDING

20000 1 20000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2017 DEMAT

60000 20001 80000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

40000 80001 120000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2017 DEMAT

5000 120001 125000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

130000 125001 255000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

200000 255001 455000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

80000 455001 535000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

100000 535001 635000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

10000 635001 645000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

85000 645001 730000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

120000 730001 850000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

30000 850001 880000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

25000 880001 905000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

10000 905001 915000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

10000 915001 925000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

30000 925001 955000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

5000 955001 960000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

65000 960001 1025000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

5000 1025001 1030000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

15000 1030001 1045000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

130000 1045001 1175000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

80000 1175001 1255000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

5000 1255001 1260000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT
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115000 1260001 1375000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

220000 1375001 1595000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2017 DEMAT

132500 1595001 1727500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

5000 1727501 1732500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

10000 1732501 1742500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

5000 1742501 1747500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

45000 1747501 1792500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

560000 1792501 2352500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2017 DEMAT

10000 2352501 2362500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

40000 2362501 2402500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

260000 2402501 2662500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

50000 2662501 2712500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

5000 2712501 2717500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

20000 2717501 2737500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

45000 2737501 2782500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

10000 2782501 2792500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

130000 2792501 2922500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

20000 2922501 2942500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

20000 2942501 2962500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

20000 2962501 2982500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

45000 2982501 3027500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

10000 3027501 3037500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

5000 3037501 3042500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

20000 3042501 3062500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

55000 3062501 3117500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

10000 3117501 3127500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

30000 3127501 3157500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

5000 3157501 3162500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

5000 3162501 3167500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

10000 3167501 3177500 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

182500 3177501 3360000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 



4000 3360001 3364000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

5000 3364001 3369000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

5000 3369001 3374000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

9000 3374001 3383000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

13000 3383001 3396000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

5000 3396001 3401000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

10000 3401001 3411000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

30000 3411001 3441000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2017 DEMAT

10000 3441001 3451000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

15000 3451001 3466000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 DEMAT

100000 3466001 3566000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2015 PHYSICAL 

162000 3566001 3728000 FULLY PAID 14/03/2017 DEMAT*

1356000 3728001 5084000 FULLY PAID Free - IPO Shares DEMAT

5084000

* Promoter Contribution in Issue 


